
Offers Good
Mar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com Basic Scoop Scones  pg.28

French Onion Soup  pg.10

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com

Easy Black Bean Clams
pg.42



Aloha KTA ‘ohana, 

For many of us, Easter is a special time for celebration, family and ‘ono food. Whether 
you’re hosting a festive brunch or preparing a meaningful Easter dinner, KTA has 
everything you need to bring people together.

For the main course, consider a glazed ham—you can’t go wrong with a simple glaze 
of yellow mustard and brown sugar. Another tip would be to cover the ham with 
foil for at least halfway of the cooking time to retain moisture. For sides, try roasted 
vegetables, mashed potatoes or mac salad. For dessert, let the kids join in and 
decorate carrot cupcakes or sugar cookies shaped like bunnies and eggs.

What are some ways that you celebrate Easter? Hop on down to KTA to stock up on 
all your Easter essentials, from fresh produce to sweet treats, and always remember, 
you’re someone special at KTA since 1916.

French
Onion Soup
pg. 10

Stanley “Hawila” Fukushima  
KTA Kailua-Kona Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Basic Scoop 
Scones
pg. 28

Easy Black
Bean Clams
pg. 42

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Chef Grant Sato has been teaching 
Culinary Arts at Kapiolani Community 
College since 1998. Specializing in 
Japanese, Thai and Korean cuisine, 
Chef Sato was the International winner 
of the 2015 Global Taste of Korea 
Competition. Chef Sato was also the 
Host and Co-Executive Producer of the  
local TV show,  What's Cooking Hawai‘i.

Featured Chef 

Grant Sato



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

999Van Camp’s
Pork and Beans
8 cans - 15 oz.279

Fresh Packed Pickles 

Vlasic
Kosher Dill
Spears 
24 oz.

249229

With Chicken & Pork

Libby’s
Luncheon
Loaf
12 oz.

ea. ea. 

Chunky 

Dennison’s 
Chili Con Carne
with Beans 
15 oz.



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1317-20

1316-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Enjoy for breakfast!

Libby’s 
Corned Beef
12 oz. 

Without coupon 5.29, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea. 

No preservatives or artifi cial fl avors!

Hunt’s Tomato
Ketchup
32 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 5 per coupon
259

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.6

299 359

Hot dog topper!

Hormel 
No Beans 
Chili 
15 oz.

In Water

Hormel 
Chicken 
Breast
10 oz.

ea. 

Black, Garbanzo, Pinto or Kidney

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

Bush’s Best Beans
Cannellini, Pinto,  
Great Northern,
Black, Kidney
or Garbanzo
15 to 16 oz.

2 $310 $10 f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. 

Fancy Crabmeat or Whole Cove Oysters

Chicken 
of the Sea 
Pacifi c Pearl
6 to 8 oz.

269

269

Hamburger or Tuna 

Betty Crocker 
Helper
Meal 
5 to 6.9 oz. 

Family Size

Campbell’s 
Condensed
Soup
22.4 to 23.2 oz.

2 $6f
o
r

Chicken of the Sea 
Tuna To-Go 
5.6 oz., 2 cups 

or Van Camp’s 
Wahoo Tuna 5 oz.

2 $4f
o
r

ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1311-20

13-31

1324-30

In Vegetable Oil or Water 

Essential Everyday 
Chunk Light Tuna 
5 oz. 

Without coupon 1.27, limit 10 per coupon
ea.

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Wild caught & full of fl avor!

Chicken of the 
Sea Sardines 
3.75 oz. 

Without coupon 1.19, limit 10 per coupon
88¢

97¢

ea. 

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best
Baked Beans
16 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon
179

ea. 

Corned or Roast Beef

Hormel Mary Kitchen 
Homestyle Hash
14 oz.

2 $7f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Rustic Basil or Genovese 

Barilla 
Pesto 
Sale!
6.2 to 6.5 oz. 

No Sugar Added

Barilla 
Pasta
Sauce
24 oz.

239
ea. 

ea. 

2 $6f
o
r

3 $4f
o
r

Mild, Medium or Hot

Herdez
Salsa
Sale!
7 oz.

5 $6f
o
r

Reg., No Salt Added or Basil, Garlic & Oregano

Hunt's
Tomato
Paste
6 oz.

100% Natural

Hunt’s Diced
or Stewed
Tomatoes
14.5 oz.

219
ea. 

297

100% Natural 

Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn 
3 bags

Gluten Free

Los Pericos
Original
Tostadas
10 count

2 $3f
o
r

2 $5f
o
r

Enjoy on a rainy day!

Healthy
Choice
Soup
15 oz.



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1318-30

1303-40

123-100

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

549
ea. 

Without coupon 3 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

3 $5f
o
r ea. set

Classic or Whole Grain

Barilla Pasta
Savings!
12 to 16 oz. 

Traditional or Nixtamasa

Maseca Corn
Masa Flour
4 lbs.

100% Natural

Hunt’s
Tomato Sauce
12 cans - 15 oz.

Without coupon 14.29, limit 5 per coupon
1399

197

ea. 

Premium 

Hunt’s 
Pasta Sauce
24 oz. 

Without coupon 2.37, limit 6 per coupon
ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

Cooks in minutes!

Knorr
Pasta
Sides
4 to 4.4 oz.

99¢

Chicken, Vegetable or Beef

Knorr
Bouillon
Cubes
6 count

ea. ea. 147

French 
Onion Soup
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1302-100

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Soup or Soup & Dip Mix 

Lipton Recipe 
or Soup Secrets
2 count 

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3ea. set

f
o
r

2 tbsp. salad oil  pg.15

3 cups onion, julienned lengthwise 
from the root to the stem

4 cups beef stock  pg.13

3 tbsp. vermouth

1 bay leaf

1 tbsp. brown sugar

salt, to taste  pg.12

pepper, to taste  pg.12

French Onion Soup

2 to 4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
40 minutes Maui Brew Coconut 

Hiwa Porter

Heat a medium sauce pan on medium heat. Once the pan is hot, add in the oil. Once the 
oil begins to lightly smoke, add in the onions. Sauté until caramelized.

Deglaze with the stock. Allow the liquid to bubble, then add in the vermouth, bay leaf, 
brown sugar and reduce the heat to low. Simmer for 30 minutes or until the onions 
become soft. Season with salt and pepper and serve with a cheese crouton.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

Snow’s Chopped,
Minced Clams
6.5 oz. or

Clam Juice
8 oz.

2 $4f
o
r

319

Marinade & Grilling

Kona Coast
Teriyaki
Sauce
14.5 to 15 oz.

ea. 

269

Medium Green Ripe

Lindsay 
Crafted 
Olives
Pitted 6 oz. 

3 $5f
o
r

Sliced or Chopped

Bell’s
Ripe
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz.

459

Whole or Sliced 

Mezzetta Greek 
Kalamata
Olives 
5.75 oz.

ea. 

269

Peppercorn, Salt or Garlic 

Drogheria &
Alimentari
Grinder
1.24 to 3.18 oz. 

ea. 177

Beef Recipes

McCormick
Seasoning
Mixes
1.31 to 2.11 oz.

ea. 

229

Snow’s Clam 
Chowder or 
Bumble Bee 
Chub Mackerel
15 oz. 

ea. 



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1308-50

1323-100

1301-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Pitted 

Bell’s Medium 
Ripe Olives
6 oz. 

2 $4

No Artifi cial Flavors

McCormick Gravy or 
Chili Seasoning Mixes
.75 to 1.25 oz.

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

4 $5

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set

Excludes Gluten Free

Excludes Deli-Sliced

Mezzetta Peppers,
Vegetables or 
Peperoncini 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Beef or Chicken

Sweet Sue
Broth
14.5 oz.

Without coupon 1.27, limit 8 per coupon
97¢

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

2 $4

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r 449

Kraft Aioli
Sauce Sale!
Burger, Chipotle, 
Garlic or Smoky 
Hickory Bacon
12 oz.

ea. 

The Original 

Lea & Perrins 
Worcestershire
Sauce
5 oz.

599

Original or Butter Flavor

Crisco 
Shortening 
Sticks
20 oz., 3 count

ea. 

219

Heinz 
Distilled 
White 
Vinegar
32 oz. 

Heinz Yellow 
Mustard 14 oz.

or Sweet 
Relish
12.7 oz. 

629

Real or Light

Best 
Foods
Mayonnaise
20 oz. squeeze

ea. 699

Made with organic free-range eggs!

Best Foods
Organic 
Mayo
15 oz.

879

Refi ned 

Crisco 
Organic
Coconut Oil 
27 oz.



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1309-40

1314-50

1307-50

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon

Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5ea. set

f
o
r

Rib baster!

Bull’s-Eye
BBQ Sauce
18 oz.

Canola or Vegetable 

Crisco 
Pure Oil 
128 oz. 

Without coupon 14.99, limit 5 per coupon
1459

ea. 

Real or Light

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
30 oz.

Without coupon 8.49, limit 5 per coupon

799
ea. 

Without coupon 8.49, limit 5 per coupon

Drizzle over salad!

Kraft Dressing
or Vinaigrette
14 to 16 oz.

2 $8f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

Keurig Genuine

Maxwell House 
or Yuban 
K-Cup Pods 
12 count 

799749

Ground or Whole Bean 

Gëvalia
Arabica
Coff ee 
12 oz. 

ea. ea. 

669

Premium

Yuban
Instant
Coff ee
8 oz.

659

Instant

Maxwell House
Decaff einated
Coff ee
8 oz.



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1331-50

1330-20

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

2 $5f
o
r

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coffee
23.1 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 11.79, limit 3 per coupon
 

1159
ea.

Cooks in minutes!

Kraft Stove Top
Stuffing Mix
6 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

479
18

Naturally Essenced 

LaCroix
Sparkling 
Water
8 cans - 12 oz. 

99¢

Purifi ed or Distilled 

Hawaiian 
Mountain 
Fresh Water
128 oz. 

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian  
Mountain 
Fresh Water 
1.5 liters 

549

Nestlé Hazelnut or French Vanilla

Coff ee mate
Zero Sugar
Creamer
Non-Dairy 10.2 oz.

ea. 399

Chocolate Flavor

Nestlé 
Nesquik
Drink Mix
10 oz. 

379 749

289

Premium Coff ee Drink 

Starbucks 
Nitro Cold 
Brew
9.6 oz.

Original or Diet

Bundaberg
Ginger 
Beer
4 btls. - 12.7 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 2 $4f
o
r

Vitamin Enhanced

Roar 
Organic
Drinks
18 oz.



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

120-100

1329-20

1333-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Original or Flavored

CADIA Italian 
Mineral Water
33.8 oz. 

2 $5

The Original

Nestlé Coff ee 
mate Creamer
Non-Dairy 35.3 oz.

Without coupon 7.19, limit 3 per coupon
689

ea. 

Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Crush 
Orange Soda or Lipton 
Brisk Lemon Iced Tea
24 cans - 12 oz. 

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon
1279

ea. 

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian Mountain 
Fresh Water 
35 bottles - 16.9 oz. 

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Hawaiian Mountain 

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

Rapid Rehydration 

Gatorlyte
Electrolyte 
Beverage
20 oz. 

799

No Sugar Added 

Ocean Spray 
Cranberry
100% Juice 
3 liters

549

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice 
Drinks
6 btls. - 10 oz.

ea. 

529Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts
Chocolate Covered 2 ct.

Chocolate Covered 

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts 5 oz.2 $3f

o
r

2 $5f
o
r

Flavored

Kool-Aid
Bursts 
Soft Drinks
6 count

2 $4f
o
r ea. 499

Flavored

Kool-Aid
or Tang
Drink Mix
19 to 20 oz.

Thirst Quencher

Gatorade
Sports 
Drinks
8 btls. - 20 oz.

1099
ea. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1321-50

1313-50

1327-100

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6 ea. set

f
o
r

Regular or Zero Sugar

Kool-Aid Jammers
Flavored Drinks
10 pouches

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6

3 $5

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

Cranberry or Blends

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink
60 to 64 oz.

439
Excludes 100% Juice

Thirst Quencher

Gatorade
Sports Drinks
28 oz.

Without coupon 3 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

269

Concord 

Essential 
Everyday 
Grape Jelly 
18 oz.

269Wild Harvest 
Green Split Peas
Organic 16 oz. 569

Organic Red Seedless 

Wild Harvest
Jumbo 
Raisins
15 oz. 

Organic Red Seedless 

419

Fork Split 

Bubba’s 
English 
Muffi  ns
6 count

539

Sliced

Bubba’s
Bagels
Buy!
6 count

ea. ea. 

329

Orange

Essential 
Everyday 
Marmalade
18 oz. 

2 $5f
o
r

Supports digestive health!

Olipop
Soda 
Sale!
12 oz.

449

Raw

GT’s Original  
or Synergy 
Kombucha 
16 oz.

ea. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1335-20

1304-20

1305-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Pre-Sliced

Ball Park Burger
or Hot Dog Buns
8 count

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
479

ea. 

US Grade A  

Wild Harvest Organic 
Wildfl ower Honey 
12 oz. 

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon
439

ea. 

Bubbly Probiotic Tea

Health-Ade
Kombucha
16 oz.

Without coupon 4.59, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea.

179

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday
Ice Cream Cups
1.75 oz. - 12 count



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

Wake up with the simple 
goodness of Kellogg's cereal or create a variety 

of delectable recipes for all occassions. 

From crispy golden Corn Flakes to 
sweet lightly puffed Honey Smacks or the snap, 
crackle and pop of Rice Krispies, Kellogg's has 

a cereal or recipe that's right for you! 

colN 
FLAKES 
- TH• ORIGINAL . ••sr -

579

Kellogg’s Cereal
Corn Flakes, Rice Krispies, 
All Bran Buds, Honey 
Smacks 12 to 22 oz.  
or Variety Pack 
10 count 

ea. 

Cereal Caddy Froot Loops 

Kellogg’s Jumbo 
Snax 12 ct. - 5.4 oz. 497



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

121-50

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Wake up with the simple 
goodness of Kellogg's cereal or create a variety 

of delectable recipes for all occassions. 

From crispy golden Corn Flakes to 
sweet lightly puffed Honey Smacks or the snap, 
crackle and pop of Rice Krispies, Kellogg's has 

a cereal or recipe that's right for you! 

colN 
FLAKES 
- TH• ORIGINAL . ••sr -

Cereal savings!

Kellogg’s Special K 
or Raisin Bran
11.2 to 16.1 oz. 

449
ea.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

249
Sweetened Dried Cranberries

Ocean Spray 
Craisins 6 boxes - 1 oz. 

339

Classic Mix

Jell-O
No Bake
Cheesecake
11.1 oz.

249

Unfl avored 

Knox 
Original 
Gelatine
1 oz., 4 count  

ea. 

289

Rich & sweet!

Krusteaz Honey 
Cornbread & 
Muffi  n Mix 
15 oz. 

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan 

Red Lobster
Biscuit 
Mix 
11.36 oz. 

2 $5f
o
r

All-Purpose

Essential
Everyday
Flour
5 lbs.

2893 $5f
o
r

Vitamin D Added 

Essential Everyday
Evaporated 
Milk
12 oz. 

719

50% Less Sugar

Ocean Spray 
Craisins Dried 
Cranberries
20 oz. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1306-20

1312-50

1334-20

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Original or Infused with Cherry

Ocean Spray Craisins
Dried Cranberries 
6 oz. 

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon
219

ea. 

Regular or Zero Sugar

Jell-O Gelatin
Dessert Mix
.3 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set5 $5f
o
r

Enjoy for breakfast!

Krusteaz Pancake
or Waffl  e Mix 
25.2 to 32 oz. 

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea. 

359

Pure

Essential Everyday
Granulated Sugar
4 lbs.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

529

Flatbread, Focaccia or Garlic

King Arthur
Bread 
Mix Kit
15.25 to 18.4 oz.

ea. 679

Neapolitan-Style

King Arthur  
‘00’ Pizza 
Flour
3 lbs. 

Basic Scoop 
Scones
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1310-50

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Unbleached 

King Arthur Baking Co. 
All-Purpose Flour 
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 

2¾ cups all purpose flour  pg.26,29

1 tbsp. baking powder

½ cup granulated sugar  pg.27

pinch of salt  pg.12

½ cup unsalted butter, cold, 
cut into small dice  pg.47

1 egg

¾ cup milk  pg.47

1 cup cream cheese, cut into 
small dice and frozen  pg.46

2 cups of your favorite frozen 
or dried fruit, small diced

1 cup powdered sugar

1 tbsp. lemon juice

Basic Scoop Scones

12 scones

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
35 minutes Maxwell House

Coffee pg.17

In a medium sized bowl, sift together the fl our, baking powder, sugar and salt. Add in 
cold cubed butter. Using your hands, pinch butter into the size of peas. In a small bowl, 
mix together egg and milk until well combined, then add in egg and milk mixture into the 
fl our and butter mix. Using a spatula or spoon, mix until it looks “shaggy”.

Add in the cream cheese cubes, frozen or dried fruit and fold them in just until mixed. 
Scoop onto a parchment lined pan using an ice cream scoop, making sure they are 1" 
apart and then bake at 375°F to 400°F for approximately 15 to 16 minutes.

While baking, mix the powdered sugar and lemon juice to form an icing. Drizzle the icing 
over the scones as soon as they come out of the oven.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

175

Trolli Gummies
4 to 5 oz. or

Brach’s Nips 
Candy 
3.25 oz.

ea. 2 $3f
o
r

Sweet Deals!
Ferrero, Ferrara 
2.8 to 5 oz. box,
Sweet Tarts Ropes 
3 oz. or Tic Tac 
Mints 1 oz.

329 369

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter 

Betty Crocker 
Cookie
Mix 
17.5 oz. 

Wild Blueberry 

Betty Crocker 
Muffi  n & Quick
Bread Mix 
16.9 oz. 

ea. 

Creamy

Duncan
Hines
Frosting
16 oz.

Chewy Fudge or Dark Chocolate

Duncan Hines
Brownie
Mix
18.2 to 18.3 oz.

259199
ea. 

369
ea. 499

Hershey’s Syrup
Zero Sugar 17.5 oz.,
Simply 5 Chocolate 
21.8 oz. or

Baking Cocoa
8 oz.

Make a sundae!

Hershey’s 
Syrup 
Sale!
22 to 24 oz.

ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1315-50

1319-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Assorted Singles

Ferrero or 
Ferrara Candy
.92 to 2.44 oz.

4 $5f
o
r

Perfectly Moist or Signature 

Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix 
15.25 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

ea. set2 $5f
o
r

Pancake & Baking Mix 

Betty Crocker 
Bisquick 
Original 40 oz. 

Without coupon 6.79, limit 5 per coupon
649

ea. 

Hershey’s Dessert Fixings
Baking Chips 8 to 12 oz., Shell,
Topping, Syrup 7 to 15 oz.
or Reese's Creamy 
Peanut Butter 18 oz. 

122-50

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 5 sets per coupon

Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

Bite Sized

Pretzelized
Pretzel 
Crackers
6.5 oz.

$100

Snack Sale!
Nature Valley Granola Bar, 
Good News, Red Vines, 
Mentos, BarNone, 
Storck or Sour Punch 
Candy 1.2 to 2.8 oz.

ea. 

ea. 2 $6

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

Chocolate Biscuit Snack

Meiji 
Kinoko 
No Yama
2.61 oz.

1049

Chocolate Dipped Macadamia

Big Island
Delights
Shortbread
10 oz.

ea. 1569

Big Island Delights 
Party Mix or 
Assorted 
Cookies  
14 to 21 oz. jar

ea. 

Flavored

Meiji 
Meltyblend
Chocolate
1.97 oz. 

499399

Organic

Mary’s
Gone
Crackers
6.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

269
Loacker Quadrantini Wafer 
Cookies 8.82 oz.

or Ritter Sport 
Chocolate
3.5 oz. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1339-30

1328-100

1325-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

399
ea. 

Candy Savings!
Storck Werther’s, Riesen, Coff ee Rio, 
Creme Savers, Mamba Magic Sticks 
or Jelly Belly Jelly Beans 
2.65 to 6.3 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Milton’s Crackers
Original Multi-Grain, 
Crispy Sea Salt or 
Everything 
6.8 to 8.4 oz. 

Assorted 

Big Island Delights
Cookies or Party Mix 
3 to 4.5 oz. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 10 per coupon
329

ea. 

Super Mario 

Bandai Charapaki 
Chocolate Bar 
1.02 oz. 

Without coupon 1.99, limit 8 per coupon
169

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399

34

Baked Corn Snacks

Barbara’s
Cheese 
Puff s
5.5 to 7 oz.

Soda or Graham 

Diamond 
Bakery 
Crackers 
8.4 to 8.5 oz. 

Pack for a road trip!

Diamond 
Bakery 
Cookies 
1.8 oz. 

Soda or Graham 

ea. 

Nabisco Snacks
Honey Maid Graham 
Crackers 12.2 to 14.4 oz., 
Nutter Butter Family Size 
Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz. 
or Nilla Wafers 11 oz. 

379
Never Fried 

PopCorners 
Popped-Corn
Snacks 
6.5 to 7 oz. 

499

Hand Made 

Tacupeto
Corn
Chips
13 oz.

499

Mild or Medium

Tostitos 
Chunky 
Salsa 
24 oz. 

ea. 

2 $8f
o
r

Nabisco Savings! 
belVita Biscuits, Energy 
Snack Bites 5 to 8.8 oz., 
Nutter Butter Wafers 
10.5 oz. or 
Newtons 10 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 4 $5

2 $8

2 $9

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1320-100

1340-30

1338-100

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

599
ea. 

Party Size! Snacks
Cheetos, Doritos, Tostitos, 
Maui Style, Lay’s, Ruffl  es 
or Smartfood Popcorn 
9.75 to 17 oz.

Have a movie night!

LesserEvil Space Balls
or Organic Popcorn
4.6 to 6.4 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Nabisco Family Size Snacks
Chips Ahoy! Cookies 13.88 to 19.5 oz., 
Oreo 17 to 18.71 oz., Thins, Gluten Free,
Limited Edition 10.68 to 13.97 oz.
or Snack Crackers 11.5 to 14 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 10.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $9

2 $7

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

Diamond Bakery 
Soda Crackers 13 oz. 
or Macadamia Nut 
Shortbread
4 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 6 per coupon
469

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

Want-Want 
Wafer Sticks
or Chickpea 
Crisps
60 to 70 grams 

ea. 

Oberto Jerky
Thin Style 7 oz. 

or Smoked
Sausages 
Cocktail Pep 12 oz.

1099

719659

Men’s Health

Planters 
NUT•rition 
Nut Mix 
10.25 oz. 

Halves & Pieces

Planters 
Cashew 
Nuts
8 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

2099Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
Handy Pack 5 ct. - 4.3 oz. 1099

Chocolate Covered

Hawaiian 
Host 
Macadamias
7 to 8 oz. bag

ea. 

189

Mega Size  

Oberto
Smoked 
Sausage 
1.8 oz. 

Crispy or Hi Tempura

Tao Kae Noi
Seaweed
Snacks
1.12 to 1.41 oz.

3 $5 2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Natural or Flavored

Cha Cha Roasted
Sunfl ower Seeds
8.82 oz.

Without coupon 3.89, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea. 

1332-20

1326-40

1337-20

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Oberto Jerky
Assorted 2.2 to 2.7 oz. or

Smoked Sausages
Cocktail Pep Bites 5 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea.

Cocktail or Dry Roasted 

Planters
Peanuts 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
419

ea.

Chocolate Covered Macadamia

Hawaiian Host 
Island Macs 
4.3 oz. 

429



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

899

Kikkoman Soy Sauce 
or Teriyaki
Marinade 
& Sauce
1.25 quarts 

Soy Sauce 

ea. 

397

DIY Candy for Kids 

Kracie 
Popin’
Cookin’
.92 to 1.45 oz. 

ea. 

439

Mild, Medium Hot, Hot or Extra Hot  

S&B Golden
Curry Sauce 
Mix 
7.8 oz. 

ea. 

279

Roasted Seaweed 

J-Basket 
Yaki Sushi 
Nori Sugatami
10 sheets

Natural

Mizkan 
Rice 
Vinegar
24 oz.

Add fl avor!

Shirakiku 
Mirin Flavor 
Seasoning 
13.52 oz. 

319569

349

Pure

Kadoya
Sesame
Oil
5.5 oz.

ea. 

Whole or Sliced

Shirakiku
Water
Chestnuts
8 oz.

3 $4f
o
r



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1345-30

1342-30

1322-20

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Regular or Brown 

Dynasty 
Jasmine Rice
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 6.19, limit 5 per coupon
599

269

ea. 

ea. 

Enjoy on hot rice!

JFC Furikake 
Rice Seasoning 
1.7 to 3.1 oz. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon

Sweet Rice Flour 

Koda Farms 
Mochiko 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 3.29, limit 5 per coupon
299

ea. 

Japanese Fine or Flakes

Shirakiku Panko
Bread Crumbs
4.02 oz.

119
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

Lettuce Wrap, Beef Broccoli or Orange Chicken  

Lee Kum Kee 
Panda Brand 
Sauce
8 oz. 

279
ea. 99¢

Medium Hot or Hot 

Lee Kum Kee 
Mabo Tofu 
Sauce 
2.5 oz. 

ea. 

Authentic

Mama 
Instant 
Noodles
2.47 oz.

5 $5f
o
r

879 1859

Frozen Boneless Skinless 

Tyson 
Chicken 
Breasts 
40 oz. 

Tyson Frozen 
Chicken 
Wing 
Sections 
4 lbs. 

59

219

109

Super Q 
Noodles Sale!
Special Pancit Canton 
8 oz. or Golden Bihon 
Cornstarch Sticks 
16 oz. 

8 oz. or Golden Bihon 

ea. 

ea. 

Frozen with Mozzarella Cheese

Bosco Sticks
Stuff ed
Breadstick
3.02 oz.

4 $5f
o
r

Frozen

Hot Pockets
Stuff ed
Sandwiches
4 oz.



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1532-50

1344-30

1343-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Flavored  

Lee Kum Kee
Oyster Sauce
17 oz. 

Without coupon 1.69, limit 5 per coupon
139

ea. 

Chili, Regular or Hot Sesame

Family Brand 
Oil Sale!
6 oz.

269
ea. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon

Boneless & Skinless

Tyson Frozen 
Chicken Thighs
40 oz.

769

Frozen Panko

Mrs. Friday’s
Breaded Oysters
2.5 lbs. - 18 to 25 ct.

Without coupon 22.49, limit 3 per coupon
2199

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

749Mountain Apple Brand

Marinated BBQ Beef
Teriyaki or Korean Style lb. 1299

Frozen Sous Vide 

Squid 
Tentacles lb. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion

Easy Black 
Bean Clams
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1523-50

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Make black bean clams!

Short Neck 
Boiled Clams 
Frozen 1.1 lbs. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 2 per coupon
449

ea. 
serving

suggestion

2 tbsp. salad oil  pg.15

½ cup rehydrated black beans, 
whole or smashed  pg.6

2 tbsp. garlic, chopped

1 tbsp. ginger, minced

1 tbsp. cilantro roots and stems, minced

¼ cup green onions, chopped

1 tbsp. sugar  pg.27

2 tbsp. oyster sauce  pg.41

1 cup fish stock or dashi

1 lbs. short neck clams, cleaned  pg.43

potato starch slurry or egg yolk, as needed

Easy Black Bean Clams

2 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
25 minutes Terra Beer

Heat a medium sized sauté pan on high and add in the oil, black beans, garlic, ginger, 
cilantro and green onions; let them sit until they start to bubble. Add in sugar, oyster sauce, 
dashi and clams. Mix well and turn the heat to high. Place a lid on the pan and allow the 
clams to cook just until the start to open (about 1 to 2 minutes.)

Thicken with potato starch slurry or egg yolk.

Chefs note: If you are using egg yolk, make sure the heat is o�  and stir well to allow the egg 
yolk to slowly cook and thicken into a smooth sauce. If the heat is on, or not stirred well, the 
egg yolk will turn into scrambled eggs and not properly thicken the sauce.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $6f
o
r

44

Ham or Turkey

Land O’Frost
DeliShaved 
Meats 
9 oz. 

Orange or Grapefruit 

Tropicana 
100% 
Juice 
46 oz. 

Ham or Turkey 

Land O’Frost 
Simply 
Delicious 
8 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

549 729

Frank’s Foods
Portuguese Brand
or Blood 
Sausage
12 oz.

Frank’s Foods
Smoked, Sliced Mild 
Portuguese Brand
Sausage 12 oz. or
Portuguese Brand 
Hot Dogs 16 oz.

ea. ea. 

Fully Cooked

Oscar Mayer
Smokies or
Wieners
14 to 16 oz.

439

549

439

329

Sandwich maker!

Oscar Mayer
Cotto Salami
or Bologna
16 oz.

ea. ea. 

799

Starbucks 
Cold Brew
or Iced 
Coff ee 
40 to 48 oz.

ea. 



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1529-50

1526-40

1528-40

Frozen Croissant, English Muffi  ns or Biscuit

Jimmy Dean 
Sandwiches 
4 count 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 3 per coupon
599

ea.

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Frank’s Foods
Franks, Mild Longanisa
or Portuguese Brand
Cocktail Sausage 
12 to 16 oz. 

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
559

ea.

Premium

Land O’Frost
Ham or Turkey
16 oz.

599
ea. 

Naturally Hardwood Smoked 

Oscar Mayer 
Bacon 
12 to 16 oz.

Without coupon 7.39, limit 3 per coupon
699

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

439

Original or ⅓ Less Fat

Kraft Philadelphia 
Cream 
Cheese
8 oz. 

ea. 

659

Selected 

evol.
Frozen 
Meals
10 to 11.5 oz.

ea. 

657

From Concentrate

Mountain Apple 
Brand 100%
Orange Juice 
64 oz. 

429349

Unsalted or Sea Salted

Challenge 
Whipped 
Butter 
8 oz. 

Sea Salted with Canola Oil 

Challenge 
Spreadable
Butter
8 oz. 

ea. 

Frozen

Marie Callender’s
Dinner, Duos 
or Pot Pie
11.85 to 15 oz.

ea. 599

497

Fruit Punch, Grape or Lemon Iced Tea

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Drinks
1 gallon 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese 
Slices
7 to 8 oz. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 

399
ea. 



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1525-50

1530-40

1531-40

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Unsalted or Sea Salted 

Challenge European
Style Butter 
8 oz. 

Without coupon 4.79, limit 3 per coupon
439

ea. 

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese
5 to 8 oz. 

Without coupon 3.49, limit 3 per coupon
299

ea. 

Whole, Skim, 1 or 2%

Mountain Apple
Brand Milk
1 gallon

797

Family Size

Banquet
Frozen Meals
24 to 27 oz. 

Without coupon 5.89, limit 3 per coupon
549

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

489

48

Bakery Single Slice Serving 

Cheesecake 
Factory 
Cheesecake 
3.43 oz. 
Cheesecake 

ea. 

3 $6 2 $8f
o
r

f
o
r

Bars or Sandwiches 

Meadow Gold 
Frozen 
Treats 
6 count 

POG, Chocolate Haupia or Waiawi

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream 
Dream Bars
2.5 oz. 

399 459

Absorbs quickly!

St. Ives 
Body 
Lotion 
21 oz. 

100% Natural 

St. Ives
Face 
Scrub 
6 oz. 

Absorbs quickly!

ea. ea. 

659

Ice Cream Treats

Good Humor,
Klondike or
Magnum
3 to 6 count

ea. 699

Classic Crust or Brick Oven

Red Baron
Frozen
Pizza
17.82 to 23.45 oz.

899
Deli Chicken Wings
Cooked Buff alo Ranch 
or Salt & Vinegar
Only Available at KTA Puainako lb. 

serving
suggestion



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1527-40

1524-40

1520-50

English Toasting, White or Wheat 

Baked Fresh
Bakery Bread
16 to 17.5 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 2  per coupon
449

ea. 

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

English Toasting, White or Wheat 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 2  per coupon

639
ea. 

Assorted

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 6.79, limit 3 per coupon

Hydrating

St. Ives 
Body Wash 
16 oz. 

2 $7

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
559

ea. 

A variety of fl avors!

Ben & Jerry’s 
Ice Cream
15.2 to 16 oz.

serving
suggestion

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

ea. 1499

Nutrex Buy!
BioAstin Supreme 60 ct.,
Spirulina Powder 5 oz., 
Spearmint 180 ct.
or Gummies 
60 ct. 

2 $5 1099f
o
r

Huggies Wipes 
Natural Care or Simply 
Clean 56 to 64 count

Regular or Skin Essentials

Huggies Pull•Ups
Training 
Pants 
16 to 23 count 

ea. 

1899

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TurmericAstin 30 ct.,
EyeAstin 60 ct. or
JointAstin 
120 ct.

ea. 

99¢ 549Ricola Cough
Drops Stick 9 count

Family Size

Ricola
Cough
Drops
34 to 50 ct.

ea. ea. 

Non-Drowsy

Claritin 
Allergy
Relief
5 to 10 count

Women’s, Men’s or Prenatal

One A Day
Multivitamin 
Supplement
30 to 100 count

30% OFF 35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

REGULAR 
PRICES



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

110-25

112-40

113-100

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Nutrex Supplements 
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12 mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina
500mg - 200 ct. 

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon
1199

ea. 

1199
ea. 

Little Snugglers or Movers

Huggies
Diapers
16 to 32 count

All Natural

Ricola 
Cough Drops
17 to 24 count 

Without coupon 2 for 5.25, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set

Alka-Seltzer
Pain Reliever/Fever Reducer
24 to 36 count or 
Heartburn Reliefchews
32 count 

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon
559

ea.

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

2 $3 2 $6

4 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Ultra 

Kleenex
ON the GO 
Tissues 
3 packs

899

SPF 50

Banana Boat
Baby Mineral
Sunscreen
Stick .5 oz.

599

With Aloe 

Banana Boat
After Sun Gel
or Lotion 
16 oz.

ea. 

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex 
Hand
Towels
60 count

Gold Bond
Skin Care 
Lotion 5.5 to 14 oz.,
Powder 4 oz. 
or Cream 
1.75 to 3.4 oz. 

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

499

Keeps you fresh for 24 hours!

Irish Spring 
Body 
Wash 
20 oz. 

Liquid

Softsoap
Hand
Soap
7.5 oz. pump

ea. 

Icy Hot 
Pain Relief
Patches 3 to 5 ct., 
Cream, Balm, Gel 
or Roll-On
1.25 to 3.5 oz. 

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

114-100

11-30

111-30

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Sport, Sensitive, Kids or Baby

Banana Boat SPF 50
Mineral Sunscreen
Spray or Lotion 3 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon
999

ea. 

Anticavity, Total Care or Kids 

Act  
Mouthwash 
16.9 to 18 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
469

ea.

Kleenex Tissues
Trusted Care 160 ct., 
Soothing Lotion
or Ultra Soft 
120 ct. 

4 $9f
o
r

12 Hour Fresh

Irish Spring 
Bar Soap
3 bars

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon
269

ea. 

Excludes Dry Mouth



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

Clear Plastic

Essential
Everyday
Party Cups
18 to 20 count

2 $5f
o
r

409

White #4 

Essential Everyday 
Cone Coff ee
Filters
100 count 

379

Natural Brown 

Essential Everyday
Basket Coff ee
Filters
100 count

469Hefty Baggies
Storage Bags
Gallon Size 75 count ea. 88¢Reynolds Kitchens

Baking Cups
Pastels 50 count ea. 

Household Latex

Essential
Everyday
Gloves
1 pair

2 $4f
o
r

349

Dailyware

Essential
Everyday
Paper Plates
24 to 45 count
Paper Plates

ea. 

279

Latex Free

Essential 
Everyday
Vinyl Gloves
10 count 



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1354-40

1353-30

1351-50

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Oven Safe and Non-Stick

Reynolds Kitchens
Parchment Paper
45 square feet

Without coupon 3.29, limit 4 per coupon
289

ea. 

Aluminum

Essential 
Everyday Foil
75 square feet

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

199

ea. 

Basket

Essential Everyday
White Coff ee Filters
100 count

Without coupon 2.49, limit 3 per coupon
ea. 

Reusable Soap Filled

Clorox S.O.S 
Steel Wool Pads
10 count

409



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.56

599

Ultra 

Downy 
Fabric 
Conditioner 
44 oz. 

ea. 

359

Oxi Clean 
Stain 
Remover 
Max Force 12 oz.
or Original 21.5 oz.

ea. 

Complete Fresh Scent

Cascade 
Dishwasher
Detergent
18 ActionPacs

599

Assorted

Essential
Everyday
Dog Food
13.2 oz.

5 $8f
o
r 997

Premium

Wild Harvest
Dry Dog
Food
3.5 to 4 lbs.

519

Kills cold & fl u viruses!

Lysol
Disinfecting
Wet Wipes
35 count

ea. 379

Cleans & Disinfects

Lysol 
Toilet Bowl
Cleaner 
24 oz. 

ea. 

599

Liquid

Xtra
Laundry 
Detergent 
136.4 to 139.2 oz. 



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1348-100

1355-60

1356-40

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Original or Apple Blossom 

Dawn Dishwashing 
Liquid Savings!
70 oz. 

Without coupon 9.97, limit 4 per coupon
957

ea. 

Kills 99.9% of viruses & bacteria!

Lysol Disinfectant
Spray
12.5 oz.

Without coupon 9.99, limit 3 per coupon
899

ea.

Premium

Wild Harvest
Dry Cat Food
3 lbs.

799

OxiClean Savings!
Versatile Regular, 
Free Stain Remover 
or Odor Blasters 
3 lbs.

Without coupon 9.59, limit 5 per coupon
899

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

Strike On Box 

Diamond Large 
Kitchen Matches 
300 count 

Ridge Charcoal 

Essential 
Everyday
Briquets 
Mesquite 14.6 lbs. 

599

199

879

Combat Max 
Roach Killing 
Bait 
Small 12 count 
or Large 8 count 

699 1279

Ridge Charcoal

Essential
Everyday
Briquets
7.7 lbs.

99¢

Disposable

Essential
Everyday
Lighter
1 count

ea. 

1099

Energizer
Max Alkaline
Batteries
C, D 4 count
or 9VT 2 count 

ea. 

ea. 

579

AA or AAA

Energizer
Max Alkaline
Batteries
4 count  

Kills the nest!

Combat Max 
Roach Killing Gel 
30 grams 

ea. 



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1352-50

1350-100

1349-100

Odorless

Kingsford
Charcoal Lighter
32 oz.

Without coupon 5.49, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea.

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Good M
ar. 26 to Apr. 8, 2025

Briquets 

Essential Everyday
Ridge Charcoal 
15.4 lbs. 

1199

Child-Resistant

Combat Roach 
Killing Bait 
8 to 12 count 

Without coupon 8.99, limit 3 per coupon
799

ea. 

Alkaline AA or AAA

Energizer Max
Batteries
8 count

Without coupon 10.99, limit 3 per coupon
999

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1859

60

Variety Pack 

White Claw 
Hard 
Seltzer 
12 cans 

Great for pau hana!

Rolling Rock 
or Keystone 
Light Beer
30 cans 

ea. 

1199Maui Brewing 
Co. Beer
6 cans ea. 

1799

Modelo 
Beer Buy!
Chelada Variety 
Pack, Oro 12 cans 
or Especial 
12 btls./cans

ea. 

1697

Original, Organic or Zero

Michelob 
Ultra 
Beer
12 btls./cans 

Heineken
Beer Sale!
Premium, Light, 
Silver 12 btls./cans 
or 0.0% Alcohol 
Free 12 cans

1797
ea. 

1959

2499

Liquid Aloha

Kona Brewing
Company 
Beer
12 btls./cans

ea. 

ea. ea. 

1899

Premium

Arizona
Hard 
Iced Tea
12 cans

ea. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1599

Assorted 

Cutwater 
Spirits 
Cocktails 
4 cans 

Original or Flavored  

Baileys 
Liqueur 
Sale!
750 ml. 

Assorted Flavored Rum 

Kōloa 
Rum 
Company
750 ml. 

ea. 

1599

Original or Flavored

Jim Beam
Bourbon
Whiskey
750 ml.

ea. 

2199

12991099

Regular or Flavored

New 
Amsterdam 
Vodka
750 ml. 

Variety Pack 

High Noon 
Vodka Seltzer 
or Iced Tea
8 cans 

Stratusphere

New 
Amsterdam 
Gin 
750 ml. 

ea. 

ea. 

2399

29972699

Blanco or Reposado

Cazadores
Original
Tequila
750 ml.

ea. 

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1199 1599

62

Vintner’s Reserve

Kendall-Jackson 
Selected 
Wine 
750 ml. 

Pinot Noir or Cabernet Sauvignon 

Kendall-Jackson 
California 
Wine 
750 ml. 

ea. ea. 

1499

King Estate 
White Wine
Pinot Gris or 
Sauvignon 
Blanc 
750 ml. 

ea. 

f
o
r3 $15

Jinro Fruit
Flavored Soju
Green Grape, Plum,
Grapefruit, Peach
or Strawberry 
375 ml.

997

Jinro Soju 
Savings!
24 Original 
700 ml. or 
Chamisul Fresh 
750 ml. 

ea. 

1299

Extra Dry, Brut or Rosé

Korbel
California
Champagne
750 ml.

Extra Dry, Brut or RoséExtra Dry, Brut or Rosé

ea. 

799

Pair with your meal!

Clos du Bois
California 
Wine
750 ml. 

ea. 

1199

Made with organic grapes!

Bonterra 
California
Wine
750 ml. 

Made with organic grapes!

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Bakery English Toasting, White or Wheat Bread..................49
Banquet Frozen Meals....................................................... 47
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream.....................................................49
Challenge European Style Butter........................................ 47
Frank’s Foods Sausage......................................................45
Jimmy Dean Sandwiches...................................................45
Kraft Natural Cheese......................................................... 47
Meadow Gold Ice Cream....................................................49
Mrs. Friday’s Breaded Oysters............................................ 41
Oscar Mayer Bacon............................................................45
Short Neck Boiled Clams.................................................... 43

Health & Beauty
Act Mouthwash................................................................. 53
Alka-Seltzer.......................................................................51
Banana Boat SPF50 Mineral Sunscreen................................ 53
Irish Spring Bar Soap......................................................... 53
Nutrex Supplements..........................................................51
Ricola Cough Drops............................................................51

Non-Foods 
Combat Roach Killing Bait................................................. 59
Dawn Dishwashing Liquid.................................................. 57
Energizer Max Batteries..................................................... 59
Essential Everyday Aluminum Foil...................................... 55
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters........................................ 55
Kingsford Charcoal Lighter................................................. 59
Lysol Disinfectant Spray..................................................... 57
OxiClean Stain Remover or Odor Blasters............................ 57
Reynolds Kitchen Parchment Paper.................................... 55

Grocery
Ball Park Burger or Hot Dog Buns....................................... 23
Bandai Charapaki Chocolate Bar......................................... 33
Barilla Pasta.......................................................................9
Best Foods Mayonnaise......................................................15
Betty Crocker Bisquick Pancake & Baking Mix.......................31
Big Island Delights Cookies or Party Mix............................. 33
Bull’s-Eye BBQ Sauce..........................................................15
Bush’s Best Baked Beans.....................................................7
Cha Cha Roasted Sunflower Seeds...................................... 37
Chicken of the Sea Sardines.................................................7
Crisco Pure Oil....................................................................15
Diamond Bakery Crackers or Cookies.................................. 35
Duncan Hines Cake Mix.......................................................31
Dynasty Jasmine Rice........................................................ 39
Essential Everyday Chunk Light Tuna....................................7
Family Brand Oil............................................................... 41
Gatorade Sports Drinks.......................................................21
Hawaiian Mountain Fresh Water......................................... 19
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks...............................................21
Health-Ade Kombucha...................................................... 23
Hershey’s Baking Chips, Syrup, Shell or Topping..................31
Hunt’s Pasta Sauce..............................................................9
Hunt’s Tomato Ketchup.......................................................5
Hunt’s Tomato Sauce...........................................................9
Jell-O Gelatin Dessert Mix.................................................. 27
JFC Furikake Rice Seasoning............................................... 39
Kellogg’s Special K or Raisin Bran...................................... 25
King Arthur Baking Co. All-Purpose Flour...........................29
Koda Farms Mochiko......................................................... 39
Kool-Aid Jammers Flavored Drinks......................................21
Kraft Stove Top Stuffing Mix................................................17
Krusteaz Pancake or Waffle Mix......................................... 27
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce................................................. 41
LesserEvil Space Balls or Organic Popcorn........................... 35
Libby’s Corned Beef............................................................5
Lipton Recipe or Soup Secrets............................................. 11
Maxwell House Ground Coffee.............................................17
McCormick Gravy or Chili Seasoning Mixes...........................13
Mezzetta Peppers, Vegetables or Peperoncini......................13
Nabisco Family Size Snacks................................................ 35
Nestlé Coffee mate Creamer............................................... 19
Oberto Jerky or Smoked Sausage....................................... 37
Ocean Spray Craisins Dried Cranberries............................... 27
Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Crush Orange Soda 
	 or Lipton Brisk Lemon Iced Tea........................................ 19
Planters Peanuts............................................................... 37
Storck Werther’s, Riesen, Coffee Rio, Creme Savers, 
	 Mamba Magic Sticks or Jelly Belly Jelly Beans.................. 33
Sweet Sue Broth................................................................13
Wild Harvest Organic Wildflower Honey............................. 23



50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - Pepe‘ekeo to Hilo & Kea‘au
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.

Easter Egg Hunt
D I A M O N D  R E WA R D S

Easter Egg Hunt
D I A M O N D  R E WA R D S

March 24 to April 20

Apple iPad +
E N T E R  T O  W I N

Easter Egg HuntEaster Egg HuntEaster Egg HuntEaster Egg HuntEaster Egg HuntEaster Egg Hunt

Hunt for the Easter Egg in participating stores!
+ EARN 5    DIAMOND POINTS WITH EVERY ENTRY

L E A R N  M O R E  AT  K TA S U P E R S T O R E S . C O M / P R O M O T I O N S

No purchase necessary. Some restrictions may apply. Bonus Diamond Rewards points not available at KTA Express.

KTA 
Gift Card$250


